
LARKIN SENTRAL INDOOR ARCHERY OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2024
Larkin Sentral Indoor Archery  (LSI24)
LARKIN SENTRAL INDOOR ARCHERY, From 10-31-2024 to 11-02-2024

Tradisional Men Open
1

32
MUHAMAD KHAIRUDDIN Lailee
AHMAD SHAH Jamal

KMTU

TBJW

6
0

17
16

NURHIDAYAT Budiman
KAMSANI Mohammad Kamis

KMT TSAA

TJAC

6
5

9
24

HISHAMMUDDIN Hashim
SANIZAL 

PJ9

KSSA

6
2

25
8

MUHAMMAD NOR AIZZAT 
SAHHAINI Jelani

FA

IMAM BOW

1
7

5
28

IMAM SUJADI Satta
MUHAMMAD AATIQ Azali

IMAM BOW

3BA

6
2

21
12

HASNORHUDA Hasan
ZULKARNAIN 

IMAM BOW

SSA

0
6

13
20

JUMANSYA Hj Satta
HUSSEIN Mohd Ariff

SSA

AAC

7
3

29
4

MOHD NORASHID Samuni
MUHAMAD FAIZ Jafni

ATTAC

DKA

2
6

3
30

AZAM MASTA 
MOHD RAZALI Abdullah

FA

KUSA

6
2

19
14

WAN RASUDIN Wan Razak
MOHAMAD NAZARI Rosli

KMTU

KMTU

7
3

11
22

MUHAMMAD SYAFFARIN Zainal
BUDIMAN Hussin

ABRAC

KMT TSAA

4
6

27
6

CHE KHERUL AZIZI Che Azid
MD NOOR SAFARENG 

FA

ABRAC

2
6

7
26

SAIFULADZILAH Suratman
ABDUL GHANI LOFTI Mohamed

KMTU

ATTAC

6
0

23
10

CHEB@SYAHRUL SYAMLIE Selamat
MOHD NIZAMUDIN Mohamad Nasir

C23

AAC

6
0

15
18

MOHD SAFUAN Omar
MUHAMMAD SYAHMI Md Isa

UTAC

FOC

6
2

31
2

ZAKARIA Md Salleh
ZAKARIA Ramli

RAC

SATRIA

0
6

Muhamad Khairuddin L.
Nurhidayat B.

0
6

Hishammuddin H.
Sahhaini J.

0
6

Imam Sujadi S.
Zulkarnain 

6
4

Jumansya H.
Muhamad Faiz J.

6
4

Azam Masta 
Wan Rasudin W.

7
1

Budiman H.
Md Noor Safareng 

4
6

Saifuladzilah S.
Cheb@Syahrul Syamlie S.

6
4

Mohd Safuan O.
Zakaria R.

0
6

Nurhidayat B.
Sahhaini J.

6
2

Imam Sujadi S.
Jumansya H.

6
2

Azam Masta 
Md Noor Safareng 

6
4

Saifuladzilah S.
Zakaria R.

0
6

Nurhidayat B.
Imam Sujadi S.

6
4

Azam Masta 
Zakaria R.

2
6

Bronze

Imam Sujadi S.
Azam Masta 

4
6

Final

Nurhidayat B.
Zakaria R.

1
7
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